Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 15-Jan-2023

SI. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name

Aarav Kumar Panda
Gauri Arun

Madhuja Mukherjee
Alapon Mukherjee
AYUSH BEHERA
Sopan Pradhan
Aahan Datta

Aashini mehrotra
Swapnil Das Bairagya

Sushrut Banerjee

SUSHNATO BANERJEE

Aayush Ravindran
Aakarsh Ravindran
Brisa Basu Mallik
Alipriya Dey

Paahi Chakrabarty
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Present Kyu

10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)

Grading Kyu Split H.T LT StanceH.T Stancel.T Kata Total

9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)

10
6

20
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
13
13
15
14
14
14
13
14

14

20
14
15
16
14
14
13
14
13
14
16
14
15
15
14
15

15

25
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
15
15
17
16
15
15
14
15

15

25
16
16
16
16
16
14
16
15
16
17
16
16
16
15
16

16

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

100
66
67
68
66
66
63
68
61
64
71
66
66
66
62
66
66

Status
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.

C-1643/22
C-1644/22
C-1645/22
C-1646/22
C-1647/22
C-1648/22
C-1649/22
C-1650/22
C-1651/22
C-1652/22
C-1653/22
C-1654/22
C-1655/22
C-1656/22
C-1657/22

C-1658/22



Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 15-Jan-2023

SI. No.
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

2|Page

Name

Siddhartha Ghosh
ANANT MISHRA
Zeba Maliha

Sagnik Banerjee
Aadi Mitra Singh
Ritesh Panigrahi
Sambuddha Mukherjee
Aaradhya Yadav
Sanvi Beriwal
Divyanshi Ghosh
Adel Ahmed Farhad

Aabis Anwar

Present Kyu
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)

10th (White)

Grading Kyu Split H.T LT StanceH.T Stancel.T Kata Total

9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)

6
6

a 0 O

[e)]

14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14

14

15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15

15

16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
16

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil

66
66
66
66
66
68
62
66
66
66
67
66

Status
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.
C-1659/22
C-1660/22
C-1661/22
C-1662/22
C-1663/22
C-1664/22
C-1665/22
C-1666/22
C-1667/22
C-1668/22
C-1669/22
C-1670/22



Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do School

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 15-Jan-2023

Kolkata, West Bengal

SI. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name

Ankit Das

Shivanshi Singh

Vanya Katare

Souvik Swarit Mohanty
Straina Soumya

Aarav Gupta

Shreeya Mondal
Diptesh Panigrahi
Shraman Gangopadhyay
Nirvay Gautam
Sushrut Banerjee

Aadi Mitra Singh
Arhemm Paik

Ayush Padhi

Aarushi Dutta Chowdhury

Shreyas Chatterjee
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Present Kyu

9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
8th (Red)

8th (Red)

8th (Red)

8th (Red)

Grading Kyu

8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)

7th (Yellow)

Split H.T LT StanceH.T Stancel.T

10 15 15
5 10 12
7 12 10
6 9 9
5 10 10
5 10 10
5 10 10
6 10 12
8 10 12
6 10 10
8 10 10
7 12 12
7 12 12
6 10 9
7 12 12
5 10 9
5 10 9

15

9
12

9
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
12
12
10
12
10

10

15
10
12
10
10
10
10
12
12
10
12
10
10

9
12

Kata Total
30 100
20 66
25 78
20 63
20 65
20 65
20 64
22 72
24 76
22 68
22 72
20 73
22 75
20 64
24 79
18 61
20 63

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.

C-1671/22
C-1672/22
C-1673/22
C-1674/22
C-1675/22
C-1676/22
C-1677/22
C-1678/22
C-1679/22
C-1680/22
C-1681/22
C-1682/22
C-1683/22
C-1684/22
C-1685/22
C-1686/22



Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 15-Jan-2023

SI. No. Name
17 Ayushi Upadhyaya
18 Rittik Adhikary
19 Rishaan Adhikary
20 Shreyansh Srivastava
21 Khushboo Panjwani
22 Shreyasi Ghosh
23 Tanishi Singh

24 Tanbi Biswas
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Present Kyu
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
6th (Green)
5th (Purple)
5th (Purple)
3rd (Brown I)

3rd (Brown I)

Grading Kyu
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)

5th (Purple)

Split H.T LT StanceH.T Stancel.T

7
6

10

9
10
12
10
10
12

10

9
9
10

12

10
12

10

10
10
10
12

9
10
12

10

9
9
10

12

10
12

10

Kata Total
18 63
22 65
20 66
22 77
18 62
20 68
22 78
20 67

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.
C-1687/22
C-1688/22
C-1689/22
C-1690/22
C-1691/22
C-1692/22
C-1693/22
C-1694/22



