Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	Stance H.T	Stance L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	20	20	25	25	Nil	100	Qualified	
1	Aarav Kumar Panda	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	14	16	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1643/22
2	Gauri Arun	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	16	16	Nil	67	Qualified	C-1644/22
3	Madhuja Mukherjee	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	16	16	16	Nil	68	Qualified	C-1645/22
4	Alapon Mukherjee	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	14	16	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1646/22
5	AYUSH BEHERA	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	14	16	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1647/22
6	Sopan Pradhan	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	13	16	14	Nil	63	Qualified	C-1648/22
7	Aahan Datta	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	15	14	17	16	Nil	68	Qualified	C-1649/22
8	Aashini mehrotra	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	13	13	15	15	Nil	61	Qualified	C-1650/22
9	Swapnil Das Bairagya	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	13	14	15	16	Nil	64	Qualified	C-1651/22
10	Sushrut Banerjee	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	15	16	17	17	Nil	71	Qualified	C-1652/22
11	SUSHNATO BANERJEE	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	14	16	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1653/22
12	Aayush Ravindran	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1654/22
13	Aakarsh Ravindran	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1655/22
14	Brisa Basu Mallik	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	13	14	14	15	Nil	62	Qualified	C-1656/22
15	Alipriya Dey	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1657/22
16	Paahi Chakrabarty	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1658/22

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	Stance H.T	Stance L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
17	Siddhartha Ghosh	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1659/22
18	ANANT MISHRA	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1660/22
19	Zeba Maliha	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1661/22
20	Sagnik Banerjee	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1662/22
21	Aadi Mitra Singh	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1663/22
22	Ritesh Panigrahi	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	8	14	15	15	16	Nil	68	Qualified	C-1664/22
23	Sambuddha Mukherjee	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	13	14	14	15	Nil	62	Qualified	C-1665/22
24	Aaradhya Yadav	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1666/22
25	Sanvi Beriwal	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1667/22
26	Divyanshi Ghosh	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1668/22
27	Adel Ahmed Farhad	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	14	15	15	16	Nil	67	Qualified	C-1669/22
28	Aabis Anwar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	14	15	15	16	Nil	66	Qualified	C-1670/22

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	Stance H.T	Stance L.T	Kata	Total	Qualified	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	15	15	30	100	Qualified	
1	Ankit Das	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	5	10	12	9	10	20	66	Qualified	C-1671/22
2	Shivanshi Singh	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	7	12	10	12	12	25	78	Qualified	C-1672/22
3	Vanya Katare	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	6	9	9	9	10	20	63	Qualified	C-1673/22
4	Souvik Swarit Mohanty	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	5	10	10	10	10	20	65	Qualified	C-1674/22
5	Straina Soumya	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	5	10	10	10	10	20	65	Qualified	C-1675/22
6	Aarav Gupta	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	5	10	10	9	10	20	64	Qualified	C-1676/22
7	Shreeya Mondal	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	6	10	12	10	12	22	72	Qualified	C-1677/22
8	Diptesh Panigrahi	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	8	10	12	10	12	24	76	Qualified	C-1678/22
9	Shraman Gangopadhyay	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	6	10	10	10	10	22	68	Qualified	C-1679/22
10	Nirvay Gautam	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	8	10	10	10	12	22	72	Qualified	C-1680/22
11	Sushrut Banerjee	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	7	12	12	12	10	20	73	Qualified	C-1681/22
12	Aadi Mitra Singh	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	7	12	12	12	10	22	75	Qualified	C-1682/22
13	Arhemm Paik	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	6	10	9	10	9	20	64	Qualified	C-1683/22
14	Ayush Padhi	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	7	12	12	12	12	24	79	Qualified	C-1684/22
15	Aarushi Dutta Chowdhury	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	5	10	9	10	9	18	61	Qualified	C-1685/22
16	Shreyas Chatterjee	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	5	10	9	10	9	20	63	Qualified	C-1686/22

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	Stance H.T	Stance L.T	Kata	Total	Qualified	Certificate No.
17	Ayushi Upadhyaya	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	7	10	9	10	9	18	63	Qualified	C-1687/22
18	Rittik Adhikary	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	6	9	9	10	9	22	65	Qualified	C-1688/22
19	Rishaan Adhikary	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	6	10	10	10	10	20	66	Qualified	C-1689/22
20	Shreyansh Srivastava	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	7	12	12	12	12	22	77	Qualified	C-1690/22
21	Khushboo Panjwani	5th (Purple)		7	10	9	9	9	18	62	Qualified	C-1691/22
22	Shreyasi Ghosh	5th (Purple)		8	10	10	10	10	20	68	Qualified	C-1692/22
23	Tanishi Singh	3rd (Brown I)		8	12	12	12	12	22	78	Qualified	C-1693/22
24	Tanbi Biswas	3rd (Brown I)		7	10	10	10	10	20	67	Qualified	C-1694/22